10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Counselor

Counselor

Learning Disabilities Specialist
Counselor

Counselor

Counselor
StudntSuccessSuptPgrms(SSSP)
Coord/Couns

Counselor

Veterans/Generalist Counselor
Counselor

Counselor

Counselor (Part-Time)

Senior Administrative Assistant
Counselor (Part-Time)
Counselor (Part-Time)
Counselor (Part-Time)

Senior Counseling Office Assistant

Counselor (Part-Time)

Other Positions Held

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Total Wages

$149,947

$145,843

$145,683

$142,937

$140,282

$137,316

$135,371

$130,429

$127,180

$101,149

$91,171

$64,963

$62,165

$54,699

$53,624

$51,897

$51,087

$46,028



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Office Assistant

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counseling Office Assistant

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Senior Counseling Office Assistant

Associate Faculty

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counseling Office Assistant

Counselor (Part-Time)

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

$43,883

$43,664

$41,803

$41,387

$38,498

$37,121

$36,829

$34,423

$33,171

$19,870

$19,310

$18,915

$18,532

$15,638

$10,702

$10,673

$8,375

$7,173



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Counselor (Part-Time)

Associate Faculty

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

Saddleback - Counseling

$6,449

$3,597

$3,356

$1,879

$1,541

$125

$3



