	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$149,947
2.	Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$145,843
3.	Learning Disabilities Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$145,683
4.	Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$142,937
5.	Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$140,282
6.	Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$137,316
7.	StudntSuccessSuptPgrms(SSSP) Coord/Couns		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$135,371
8.	Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$130,429
9.	Veterans/Generalist Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$127,180
10.	Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$101,149
11.	Counselor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$91,171
12.	Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$64,963
13.	Senior Administrative Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$62,165
14.	Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$54,699
15.	Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$53,624
16.	Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$51,897
17.	Senior Counseling Office Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$51,087
18.	Counselor (Part-Time)		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$46,028

19.	Office Assistant	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$43,883
20.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$43,664
21.	Counseling Office Assistant	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$41,803
22.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$41,387
23.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$38,498
24.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$37,121
25.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$36,829
26.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$34,423
27.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$33,171
28.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$19,870
29.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$19,310
30.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$18,915
31.	Senior Counseling Office Assistant	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$18,532
32.	Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$15,638
33.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$10,702
34.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$10,673
35.	Counseling Office Assistant	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$8,375
36.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$7,173

37.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$6,449
38.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$3,597
39.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$3,356
40.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$1,879
41.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$1,541
42.	Counselor (Part-Time)	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$125
43.	Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Counseling	\$3